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Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 Barmettler Titus (2014) 10.00

+ Stutz Lenny (2014) 10.00

 
1 Fleuti Leon (2014) 10.00

+ Brandenberger Silvan (2014) 10.00

 
1 Lörtscher Tim (2013) 10.00

+ Surer Johnny (2014) 10.00

1 a Schmid Ron (2014) 10.00
+ Ryser Luca (2014) 10.00

1 b Seiler Adrian (2013) 10.00
+ Bloch Lukas (2014) 10.00

1 Stefani Livio (2013) 10.00
+ Hauser Noliam (2013) 10.00

1 Wenger Noa (2013) 10.00
+ Barmettler Moritz (2013) 10.00

1 Blaser Janis (2013) 9.75
+ Läuchli Remo (2013) 9.75

1 Fritschi Fynn (2014) 9.75
+ Gloor Christian (2014) 9.75

1 Gräni Noel (2013) 9.75
+ Benz Elias (2013) 9.75

1 a Hersberger Adrian (2013) 9.75
+ Baumann Dario (2013) 9.75

1 b Hirschi Tim (2013) 9.75
+ Guibert Rémi (2013) 9.75

1 Meier Matteo (2013) 9.75
+ Schraner Robin (2013) 9.75

1 Schenk Elias (2013) 9.75
+ Steiner Luca (2013) 9.75

1 Suter Ivo (2014) 9.75
+ Gautschi Fabio (2014) 9.75

1 Voser Damian (2013) 9.75
+ Rettenmund Lukas (2013) 9.75

1 Gerber Lyam (2014) 9.00
- Meier Luis (2014) 9.00

1 Meier Luis (2014) 9.00
- Gerber Lyam (2014) 9.00

1 Benz Elias (2013) 8.75
o Gräni Noel (2013) 8.75

1 Läuchli Remo (2013) 8.75
o Blaser Janis (2013) 8.75

1 Barmettler Moritz (2013) 8.50
o Wenger Noa (2013) 8.50

1 Baumann Dario (2013) 8.50
o Hersberger Adrian (2013) 8.50

1 Bloch Lukas (2014) 8.50
o Seiler Adrian (2013) 8.50

1 Brandenberger Silvan (2014) 8.50
o Fleuti Leon (2014) 8.50

1 Gautschi Fabio (2014) 8.50
o Suter Ivo (2014) 8.50

1 Gloor Christian (2014) 8.50
o Fritschi Fynn (2014) 8.50

1 Guibert Rémi (2013) 8.50
o Hirschi Tim (2013) 8.50

1 Hauser Noliam (2013) 8.50
o Stefani Livio (2013) 8.50

1 Rettenmund Lukas (2013) 8.50
o Voser Damian (2013) 8.50

1 a Ryser Luca (2014) 8.50
o Schmid Ron (2014) 8.50

1 b Schraner Robin (2013) 8.50
o Meier Matteo (2013) 8.50

1 Steiner Luca (2013) 8.50
o Schenk Elias (2013) 8.50

1 a Stutz Lenny (2014) 8.50
o Barmettler Titus (2014) 8.50

1 b Surer Johnny (2014) 8.50
o Lörtscher Tim (2013) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Berchtold Matti (2010) 10.00

+ Haug Sven (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Bruggmann Felix (2010) 10.00

+ Megert Lars (2010) 10.00

 
1 a Gisler Timo (2009) 10.00

+ Strebel David (2009) 10.00

1 b Graf Andrin (2009) 10.00
+ Negreiros Lucas (2009) 10.00

1 a Müller Jan (2010) 10.00
+ Harvell Valentin (2010) 10.00

1 b Müller Jonas (2010) 10.00
+ Birchmeier Aaron (2010) 10.00

1 Steinmann Leon (2009) 10.00
+ Hersberger Aaron (2009) 10.00

1 Bühler Jonas (2010) 9.75
+ Köpfli Andrin (2010) 9.75

1 Gauch Florian (2010) 9.75
+ Messerli Robin (2009) 9.75

1 Hauser Adilien (2009) 9.75
+ Aeby Gaëtan (2009) 9.75

1 Köpfli Livio (2009) 9.75
+ Heubacher Janick (2009) 9.75

1 Thüring Tobias (2009) 9.75
+ Furter Loris (2009) 9.75

1 Waldmeier Kenai (2010) 9.75
+ Gisler Jonah (2010) 9.75

1 Fuchs Micha (2009) 8.75
- Sutter Turi (2009) 8.75

1 Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 8.75
- Russo Giulio (2009) 8.75

1 a Russo Giulio (2009) 8.75
- Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 8.75

1 b Suter Simon (2009) 8.75
- Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 8.75

1 c Sutter Turi (2009) 8.75
- Fuchs Micha (2009) 8.75

1 Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 8.75
- Suter Simon (2009) 8.75

1 Köpfli Andrin (2010) 8.75
o Bühler Jonas (2010) 8.75

1 Messerli Robin (2009) 8.75
o Gauch Florian (2010) 8.75

1 Aeby Gaëtan (2009) 8.50
o Hauser Adilien (2009) 8.50

1 Birchmeier Aaron (2010) 8.50
o Müller Jonas (2010) 8.50

1 Furter Loris (2009) 8.50
o Thüring Tobias (2009) 8.50

1 Gisler Jonah (2010) 8.50
o Waldmeier Kenai (2010) 8.50

1 a Harvell Valentin (2010) 8.50
o Müller Jan (2010) 8.50

1 b Haug Sven (2010) 8.50
o Berchtold Matti (2010) 8.50
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1 a Hersberger Aaron (2009) 8.50
o Steinmann Leon (2009) 8.50

1 b Heubacher Janick (2009) 8.50
o Köpfli Livio (2009) 8.50

1 Megert Lars (2010) 8.50
o Bruggmann Felix (2010) 8.50

1 Negreiros Lucas (2009) 8.50
o Graf Andrin (2009) 8.50

1 Strebel David (2009) 8.50
o Gisler Timo (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 Gauch Maurice (2012) 10.00

+ Coebergh Aidan (2012) 10.00

 
1 a Hiestand Yanis (2011) 10.00

+ Anderegg Adrian (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Krautter Matis (2012) 10.00

+ Lüscher Sven (2012) 10.00

1 c Läubli Magnus (2012) 10.00
+ Ronge Benjamin (2012) 10.00

1 d Lechmann Gian-Marco (2012) 10.00
+ Brunner Noa (2012) 10.00

1 Lüscher Noel (2011) 10.00
+ Hochuli Samuel (2011) 10.00

1 Schenk Manuel (2011) 10.00
+ Barmettler Terenz (2011) 10.00

1 Suter Moritz (2011) 10.00
+ Müller Patrick (2011) 10.00

1 von Wyl Armando (2011) 10.00
+ Zürcher Ivo (2011) 10.00

1 Bucher Yannick (2012) 9.75
+ Kappeler Collin (2012) 9.75

1 Dürig Reto (2011) 9.75
+ Roth Nando (2011) 9.75

1 Hauri Andrin (2011) 9.75
+ Gloor Nik (2012) 9.75

1 Rohrer Leandro (2011) 9.75
+ Stefani Luca (2011) 9.75

1 Dössegger Gian-Luca (2011) 9.00
- Gräni Yannis (2011) 9.00

1 Gräni Yannis (2011) 9.00
- Dössegger Gian-Luca (2011) 9.00

1 Suter Leo (2012) 9.00
- Bucher Yannick (2012) 9.00

1 Hauri Niclas (2011) 8.75
- Wyss Noah (2011) 8.75

1 Wyss Noah (2011) 8.75
- Hauri Niclas (2011) 8.75

1 Anderegg Adrian (2011) 8.50
o Hiestand Yanis (2011) 8.50

1 Barmettler Terenz (2011) 8.50
o Schenk Manuel (2011) 8.50

1 a Brunner Noa (2012) 8.50
o Lechmann Gian-Marco (2012) 8.50

1 b Coebergh Aidan (2012) 8.50
o Gauch Maurice (2012) 8.50

1 Gloor Nik (2012) 8.50
o Hauri Andrin (2011) 8.50

1 a Hochuli Samuel (2011) 8.50
o Lüscher Noel (2011) 8.50

1 b Kappeler Collin (2012) 8.50
o Bucher Yannick (2012) 8.50

1 c Lüscher Sven (2012) 8.50
o Krautter Matis (2012) 8.50

1 Müller Patrick (2011) 8.50
o Suter Moritz (2011) 8.50

1 Ronge Benjamin (2012) 8.50
o Läubli Magnus (2012) 8.50

1 Roth Nando (2011) 8.50
o Dürig Reto (2011) 8.50

1 Stefani Luca (2011) 8.50
o Rohrer Leandro (2011) 8.50

1 Zürcher Ivo (2011) 8.50
o von Wyl Armando (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Spielmann Patrick (2007) 10.00

+ Müller Jonas (2007) 10.00

 
1 a Stocker Luca (2008) 10.00

+ Zach Finn (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Stutz Julian (2007) 10.00

+ Tuscher Esteban (2007) 10.00

1 Tschumper Gian (2007) 10.00
+ Grod Pascal (2007) 10.00

1 Zubler Timo (2008) 10.00
+ Fava Silas (2008) 10.00

1 Bruggmann Timo (2008) 9.75
+ Böni Tobias (2008) 9.75

1 Gerber David (2008) 9.75
+ Fava Silas (2008) 9.75

1 Steinmann Jonas (2007) 9.75
+ Roos Elias (2007) 9.75

1 Cirone Dario (2008) 9.00
- Kalt Silas (2008) 9.00

1 Kalt Silas (2008) 9.00
- Cirone Dario (2008) 9.00

1 a Strebel Tobias (2007) 9.00
- Studinger Gian (2007) 9.00

1 b Studinger Gian (2007) 9.00
- Strebel Tobias (2007) 9.00

1 Anderegg Fabian (2008) 8.75
- Roth Fridolin (2008) 8.75

1 Roth Fridolin (2008) 8.75
- Anderegg Fabian (2008) 8.75

1 Zach Finn (2008) 8.75
o Stocker Luca (2008) 8.75

1 Böni Tobias (2008) 8.50
o Bruggmann Timo (2008) 8.50

1 Fava Silas (2008) 8.50
o Gerber David (2008) 8.50

1 Grod Pascal (2007) 8.50
o Tschumper Gian (2007) 8.50

1 Müller Jonas (2007) 8.50
o Spielmann Patrick (2007) 8.50

1 Roos Elias (2007) 8.50
o Steinmann Jonas (2007) 8.50

1 Tuscher Esteban (2007) 8.50
o Stutz Julian (2007) 8.50


